
If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

2City Hospital • South Bretton • City Centre • Paston

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 0606 0626 0636 0646 0656 0706 0716

then
at

these
times
each
hour

26 36 46 56 06 16

until

1526
Bretton Centre                             arr. 0613 0633 0643 0653 0703 0713 0723 33 43 53 03 13 23 1533

                                                   dep. 0616 0636 0646 0656 0706 0716 0726 36 46 56 06 16 26 1536
Peterborough City Hospital 0622 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 0732 42 52 02 12 22 32 1542
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0630 0650 0700 0710 0720 0730 0740 50 00 10 20 30 40 1550
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 13    arr. 0639 0659 0709 0719 0729 0739 0749 59 09 19 29 39 49 1559
                                                      dep. 0644 0704 0714 0724 0734 0744 0754 04 14 24 34 44 54 1604
Park Road Corner 0649 0709 0719 0729 0739 0749 0759 09 19 29 39 49 59 1609
Paston Ridings Pittneys 0655 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 0805 15 25 35 45 55 05 1615
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 0703 0723 0733 0743 0753 0803 0813 23 33 43 53 03 13 1623
Donaldson Drive 0709 0729 0739 0749 0759 0809 0819 29 39 49 59 09 19 1629

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
BUSES BETWEEN 0716 & 0846 AND 1616 & 1736 WILL NOT SERVE THE TOP IN THE GROUNDS OF PETERBOROUGH CITY HOSPITAL. 
PLEASE BOARD THE BUS AT THE BUS STOP LOCATED NEAR BRETTON GATE

continued on next page

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS 

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 1536 1546 1556 1606 1616 1626 1636 1646 1656 1706 1716 1726 1736 1746 1756 1826
Bretton Centre                             arr. 1543 1553 1603 1613 1623 1633 1643 1653 1703 1713 1723 1733 1743 1753 1803 1833

                                                   dep. 1546 1556 1606 1616 1626 1636 1646 1656 1706 1716 1726 1736 1746 1756 1806 1836
Peterborough City Hospital 1552 1602 1612 1622 1632 1642 1652 1702 1712 1722 1732 1742 1752 1800 1810 1840
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1600 1610 1620 1630 1640 1650 1700 1710 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1808 1818 1848
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 13    arr. 1609 1619 1629 1639 1649 1659 1709 1719 1729 1739 1749 1759 1809 1815 1825 1855
                                                      dep. 1614 1624 1634 1644 1654 1704 1714 1724 1734 1744 1754 1804 1814 1830 1900
Park Road Corner 1619 1629 1639 1649 1659 1709 1719 1729 1739 1749 1759 1809 1819 1835 1905
Paston Ridings Pittneys 1625 1635 1645 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1841 1911
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1633 1643 1653 1703 1713 1723 1733 1743 1753 1803 1811 1823 1831 1847 1917
Donaldson Drive 1639 1649 1659 1709 1719 1729 1739 1749 1759 1809 1816 1829 1836 1851 1921

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 1856 1926 2026 2126 2226
Bretton Centre                             arr. 1903 1933 2033 2133 2233

                                                   dep. 1906 1936 2036 2136 2236
Peterborough City Hospital 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1918 1948 2048 2148 2248
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 13    arr 1925 1955 2055 2155 2255
                                                      dep. 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Park Road Corner 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Paston Ridings Pittneys 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Donaldson Drive 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351



If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

2City Hospital • South Bretton • City Centre • Paston

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 0636 0656 0716 0736 0756 0816 0836 0856 0906 0916 0926 0936 0946 0956 1006 1016
Bretton Centre                             arr. 0643 0703 0723 0743 0803 0823 0843 0903 0913 0923 0933 0943 0953 1003 1013 1023

                                                   dep. 0646 0706 0726 0746 0806 0826 0846 0906 0916 0926 0936 0946 0956 1006 1016 1026
Peterborough City Hospital 0652 0712 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0912 0922 0932 0942 0952 1002 1012 1022 1032
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0930 0940 0950 1000 1010 1020 1030 1040
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 13    arr. 0709 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0939 0949 0959 1009 1019 1029 1039 1049
                                                      dep. 0714 0734 0754 0814 0834 0854 0914 0934 0944 0954 1004 1014 1024 1034 1044 1054
Park Road Corner 0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0859 0919 0939 0949 0959 1009 1019 1029 1039 1049 1059
Paston Ridings Pittneys 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945 0955 1005 1015 1025 1035 1045 1055 1105
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 0753 0813 0833 0853 0913 0933 0953 1003 1013 1023 1033 1043 1053 1103 1113
Donaldson Drive 0759 0819 0839 0859 0919 0939 0959 1009 1019 1029 1039 1049 1059 1109 1119

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS 

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 1026

then
at

these
times
each
hour

36 46 56 06 16 26

until

1556 1606 1616 1626 1636 1646 1656
Bretton Centre                             arr. 1033 43 53 03 13 23 33 1603 1613 1623 1633 1643 1653 1703

                                                   dep. 1036 46 56 06 16 26 36 1606 1616 1626 1636 1646 1656 1706
Peterborough City Hospital 1042 52 02 12 22 32 42 1612 1622 1632 1642 1652 1702 1712
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1050 00 10 20 30 40 50 1620 1630 1640 1650 1700 1710 1720
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 13    arr. 1059 09 19 29 39 49 59 1629 1639 1649 1659 1709 1719 1729
                                                      dep. 1104 14 24 34 44 54 04 1634 1644 1654 1704 1714 1724 1734
Park Road Corner 1109 19 29 39 49 59 09 1639 1649 1659 1709 1719 1729 1739
Paston Ridings Pittneys 1115 25 35 45 55 05 15 1645 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1123 33 43 53 03 13 23 1653 1703 1713 1723 1733 1743 1753
Donaldson Drive 1129 39 49 59 09 19 29 1659 1709 1719 1729 1739 1749 1759

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS 

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 1706 1716 1726 1736 1746 1756 1826 1856 1926 2026 2126 2226
Bretton Centre                             arr. 1713 1723 1733 1743 1753 1803 1833 1903 1933 2033 2133 2233

                                                   dep. 1716 1726 1736 1746 1756 1806 1836 1906 1936 2036 2136 2236
Peterborough City Hospital 1722 1732 1742 1752 1800 1810 1840 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1730 1740 1750 1800 1808 1818 1848 1918 1948 2048 2148 2248
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 13    arr. 1739 1749 1759 1809 1815 1825 1855 1925 1955 2055 2155 2255
                                                      dep. 1744 1754 1804 1814 1830 1900 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Park Road Corner 1749 1759 1809 1819 1835 1905 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Paston Ridings Pittneys 1755 1805 1815 1825 1841 1911 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1803 1811 1823 1831 1847 1917 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Donaldson Drive 1809 1816 1829 1836 1851 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351

continued on next page



If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

2City Hospital • South Bretton • City Centre • Paston

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 0926 0956

then
at

these
times
each
hour

26 56

until

1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1856 1926 2026
Bretton Centre                             arr. 0933 1003 33 03 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 2033

                                                   dep. 0936 1006 36 06 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906 1936 2036
Peterborough City Hospital 0942 1012 42 12 1642 1712 1742 1810 1840 1910 1940 2040
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0950 1020 50 20 1650 1720 1750 1818 1848 1918 1948 2048
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 13    arr. 0957 1027 57 27 1657 1727 1757 1825 1855 1925 1955 2055
                                                      dep. 1000 1030 00 30 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2030 2130
Park Road Corner 1005 1035 05 35 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 1935 2035 2135
Paston Ridings Pittneys 1011 1041 11 41 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941 2041 2141
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1019 1049 19 49 1719 1749 1819 1847 1917 1947 2047 2147
Donaldson Drive 1025 1055 25 55 1725 1755 1825 1851 1921 1951 2051 2151

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 2126 2226
Bretton Centre                             arr. 2133 2233

                                                   dep. 2136 2236
Peterborough City Hospital 2140 2240
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 2148 2248
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 13    arr. 2155 2255
                                                      dep. 2230 2330
Park Road Corner 2235 2335
Paston Ridings Pittneys 2241 2341
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 2247 2347
Donaldson Drive 2251 2351

This timetable starts 1 April 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.



If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

Paston • City Centre • South Bretton • City Hospital
Buses show              after City Hospital and continue to Westwood - through fares available

2

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 0625 0635 0645 0655 0705 0715

then
at

these
times
each
hour

25 35 45 55 05 15

until

1525
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 0633 0643 0653 0703 0713 0723 33 43 53 03 13 23 1533
Donaldson Drive 0639 0649 0659 0709 0719 0729 39 49 59 09 19 29 1539
Park Road Corner 0645 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 45 55 05 15 25 35 1545
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 1      arr. 0653 0703 0713 0723 0733 0743 53 03 13 23 33 43 1553
                                                      dep. 0648 0658 0708 0718 0728 0738 0748 58 08 18 28 38 48 1558
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0658 0708 0718 0728 0738 0748 0758 08 18 28 38 48 58 1608
Peterborough City Hospital 0708 0718 0728 0738 0748 0758 0808 18 28 38 48 58 08 1618
Bretton Centre 0712 0722 0732 0742 0752 0802 0812 22 32 42 52 02 12 1622

3

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 1535 1545 1555 1605 1615 1625 1635 1645 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1815
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1543 1553 1603 1613 1623 1633 1643 1653 1703 1713 1723 1733 1743 1753 1803 1823
Donaldson Drive 1549 1559 1609 1619 1629 1639 1649 1659 1709 1719 1729 1739 1749 1759 1809 1829
Park Road Corner 1555 1605 1615 1625 1635 1645 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1835
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 1      arr. 1603 1613 1623 1633 1643 1653 1703 1713 1723 1733 1743 1753 1803 1813 1823 1843
                                                      dep. 1608 1618 1628 1638 1648 1658 1708 1718 1728 1738 1748 1758 1808 1828
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1618 1628 1638 1648 1658 1708 1718 1728 1738 1748 1758 1808 1818 1838
Peterborough City Hospital 1628 1638 1648 1658 1708 1718 1728 1738 1748 1758 1806 1819 1826 1846
Bretton Centre 1632 1642 1652 1702 1712 1722 1732 1742 1752 1802 1813 1823 1833 1853
North Bretton Heltwate 1820 1840 1900

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS 

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 1841 1911 1941 2041 2141 2241
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1847 1917 1947 2047 2147 2247
Donaldson Drive 1851 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251
Park Road Corner 1856 1926 1956 2056 2156 2256
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 1      arr. 1904 1934 2004 2104 2204 2304
                                                      dep. 1907 1937 2007 2107 2207 2307
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1913 1943 2013 2113 2213 2313
Peterborough City Hospital 1919 1949 2019 2119 2219 2319
Bretton Centre 1923 1954 2023 2123 2223 2323
North Bretton Heltwate 2001

continued on next page

PARTS OF THE JOURNEY MARKED IN RED OPERATE AS CITI 3



SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0855 0905 0915 0925 0935 0945 0955 1005
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 0653 0713 0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 0903 0913 0923 0933 0943 0953 1003 1013
Donaldson Drive 0659 0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0859 0909 0919 0929 0939 0949 0959 1009 1019
Park Road Corner 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0915 0925 0935 0945 0955 1005 1015 1025
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 1      arr. 0713 0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 0913 0923 0933 0943 0953 1003 1013 1023 1033
                                                      dep. 0658 0718 0738 0758 0818 0838 0858 0918 0928 0938 0948 0958 1008 1018 1028 1038
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0708 0728 0748 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0938 0948 0958 1008 1018 1028 1038 1048
Peterborough City Hospital 0718 0738 0758 0818 0838 0858 0918 0938 0948 0958 1008 1018 1028 1038 1048 1058
Bretton Centre 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0902 0922 0942 0952 1002 1012 1022 1032 1042 1052 1102

Paston • City Centre • South Bretton • City Hospital
Buses show              after City Hospital and continue to Westwood - through fares available

2
3

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 1015

then
at

these
times
each
hour

25 35 45 55 05 15

until

1605 1615 1625 1635 1645 1655 1705
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1023 33 43 53 03 13 23 1613 1623 1633 1643 1653 1703 1713
Donaldson Drive 1029 39 49 59 09 19 29 1619 1629 1639 1649 1659 1709 1719
Park Road Corner 1035 45 55 05 15 25 35 1625 1635 1645 1655 1705 1715 1725
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 1      arr. 1043 53 03 13 23 33 43 1633 1643 1653 1703 1713 1723 1733
                                                      dep. 1048 58 08 18 28 38 48 1638 1648 1658 1708 1718 1728 1738
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1058 08 18 28 38 48 58 1648 1658 1708 1718 1728 1738 1748
Peterborough City Hospital 1108 18 28 38 48 58 08 1658 1708 1718 1728 1738 1748 1758
Bretton Centre 1112 22 32 42 52 02 12 1702 1712 1722 1732 1742 1752 1802

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1815 1841 1911 1941 2041 2141 2241
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 1723 1733 1743 1753 1803 1823 1847 1917 1947 2047 2147 2247
Donaldson Drive 1729 1739 1749 1759 1809 1829 1851 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251
Park Road Corner 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1835 1856 1926 1956 2056 2156 2256
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 1      arr. 1743 1753 1803 1813 1823 1843 1904 1934 2004 2104 2204 2304
                                                      dep. 1748 1758 1808 1828 1907 1937 2007 2107 2207 2307
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1758 1808 1818 1838 1913 1943 2013 2113 2213 2313
Peterborough City Hospital 1806 1819 1826 1846 1919 1949 2019 2119 2219 2319
Bretton Centre 1813 1823 1833 1853 1923 1954 2023 2123 2223 2323
North Bretton Heltwate 1820 1840 1900 2001

continued on next page

PARTS OF THE JOURNEY MARKED IN RED OPERATE AS CITI 3



SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 0911 0941

then
at

these
times
each
hour

11 41

until

1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941 2041
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 0919 0949 19 49 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1847 1917 1947 2047
Donaldson Drive 0925 0955 25 55 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1851 1921 1951 2051
Park Road Corner 0931 1001 31 01 1631 1701 1731 1801 1831 1856 1926 1956 2056
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 1      arr. 0939 1009 39 09 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 1904 1934 2004 2104
                                                      dep. 0945 1015 45 15 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1907 1937 2007
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0953 1023 53 23 1653 1723 1753 1823 1851 1913 1943 2013
Peterborough City Hospital 1000 1030 00 30 1700 1730 1819 1830 1857 1919 1949 2019
Bretton Centre 1004 1034 04 34 1704 1734 1823 1837 1904 1923 1954 2023
North Bretton Heltwate 1844 1911 2001

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 2141 2241
Gunthorpe Mealsgate 2147 2247
Donaldson Drive 2151 2251
Park Road Corner 2156 2256
Queensgate Bus Station Bay 1      arr. 2204 2304
                                                      dep. 2107 2207 2307
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 2113 2213 2313
Peterborough City Hospital 2119 2219 2319
Bretton Centre 2123 2223 2323

Paston • City Centre • South Bretton • City Hospital
Buses show              after City Hospital and continue to Westwood - through fares available

2
3

This timetable starts 1 April 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

PARTS OF THE JOURNEY MARKED IN RED OPERATE AS CITI 3


